
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
58 

777 
77 
89 
72 
18 
80 
53 

227 
25 
24 
34 
51 
11 

8 
36 

7 
38 
41 

Name 
Luca LUNETTA 
Flavio Massimo PICCOLO 
Filippo FARIOLI 
Demis MIHAILA 
Edoardo LIGUORI 
Cristian BASSO 
Nicola TONOLO 
Vasilgios PANTELEAKIS 
Joseph CAPPELLO 
Daniel BIANCHI 
Elia DI FORTI 
Cesare TIEZZI 
Angelo TAGLIARINI 
Louis DI EMANUELE 
Josephine BRUNO 
Antonio NAVARRIA 
Andrea BERTELLI 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Arianna BARALE 

Class 
50 

50 

50 

50 
50 
50 
50 

VEL 

50 

Best Tm 
1:23.493 
1:24.591 
1:25.635 
1:25.676 
1:26.167 
1:26.482 
1:26.882 
1:26.910 
1:27.885 
1:29.071 
1:29.213 
1:29.685 
1:29.741 
1:30.025 
1:30.550 
1:32.149 
1:32.606 
1:32.855 
1:33.261 

Diff 

1.098 
2.142 
2.183 
2.674 
2.989 
3.389 
3.417 
4.392 
5.578 
5.720 
6.192 
6.248 
6.532 
7.057 
8.656 
9.113 
9.362 
9.768 

Gap 

1.098 
1.044 
0.041 
0.491 
0.315 
0.400 
0.028 
0.975 
1.186 
0.142 
0.472 
0.056 
0.284 
0.525 
1.599 
0.457 
0.249 
0.406 

In Lap 
5 
6 
4 
3 
9 
2 
9 
4 
8 
7 
3 
3 
9 
5 
8 
8 
1 
5 
8 

Laps 
6 
9 
9 
3 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 

9 
5 
9 
9 
5 
9 
8 
8 
5 
9 

Total Tm 
13:30.249 
15:36.807 
15:00.158 

7:31.932 
16:29.329 
15:54.213 
16:25.275 
16:25.650 
16:29.843 
15:26.564 
15:51.153 
15:52.963 
15:23.545 
13:39.643 
15:26.799 
16:25.067 
14:31.215 
15:11.402 
16:05.532 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/04/2018 15:33:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round MotoEstate 
MINIGP 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 15:15:48 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

28/04/2018 15:09 


